Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
CHARLEY CREEK 0.89 1.38 0.49 336 165 331 0.14% 0.14% 2.18% 2.18% 15.6 7
CHARLEY CREEK 1.38 1.47 0.09 326 29 59 0.03% 0.17% 0.39% 2.57% 15.1 7
PEARSON CREEK 1.97 2.04 0.07 295 21 41 0.02% 0.19% 0.27% 2.84% 13.7 3
Bowlby Creek (aka McHenry) 0.00 0.11 0.11 246 26 52 0.03% 0.22% 0.34% 3.18% 11.4 1
ELOFSON CREEK 0.00 0.15 0.15 211 32 64 0.04% 0.26% 0.42% 3.61% 9.8 1
CLALLAM RIVER 9.75 10.54 0.80 181 144 287 0.23% 0.48% 1.90% 5.50% 8.4 6
CLALLAM RIVER 8.81 9.75 0.94 181 170 340 0.27% 0.75% 2.24% 7.74% 8.4 6
Reed Creek 2.00 2.78 0.79 124 97 194 0.22% 0.97% 1.28% 9.02% 5.7 7
CHARLEY CREEK 0.49 0.89 0.40 113 45 90 0.11% 1.09% 0.59% 9.62% 5.3 7
South Fork Pysht 6.60 7.20 0.60 105 62 125 0.17% 1.26% 0.82% | 10.44% 4.9 7
BEAR CREEK 0.66 1.33 0.67 102 68 137 0.19% 1.45% 0.90% | 11.34% 4.7 7
CUB CREEK 0.00 0.37 0.37 98 36 73 0.10% 1.55% 0.48% | 11.82% 4.6 7
Hoko River 22.55 24.01 1.45 96 140 280 0.41% 1.97% 1.85% | 13.66% 4.5 7
E.F. Carpenters creek 0.00 0.34 0.34 89 30 61 0.10% 2.06% 0.40% | 14.06% 4.1 7
Salt Creek 5.81 6.63 0.82 89 73 145 0.23% 2.29% 0.96% | 15.02% 4.1 7
BEAR CREEK 0.00 0.66 0.66 88 58 116 0.19% 2.48% 0.77% | 15.79% 4.1 7
Green Creek 0.95 1.81 0.86 88 76 152 0.24% 2.73% 1.00% | 16.79% 4.1 7
LEYH CREEK 0.00 0.68 0.68 88 60 120 0.19% 2.92% 0.79% | 17.58% 4.1 7
Needham Creek 0.98 1.52 0.53 87 46 92 0.15% 3.07% 0.61% | 18.19% 4.0 1
LITTLE HOKO RIVER 2.73 3.79 1.06 87 92 184 0.30% 3.37T% 1.21% | 19.40% 4.0 7
Green Creek 1.93 2.50 0.57 84 48 96 0.16% 3.53% 0.63% | 20.04% 3.9 6
CUB CREEK 0.53 0.84 0.31 82 26 51 0.09% 3.62% 0.34% | 20.37% 3.8 7
CUB CREEK 0.37 0.53 0.16 73 12 23 0.05% 3.67% 0.15% | 20.53% 3.4 7
Hoko River 21.20 22.55 1.35 72 97 195 0.38% 4.05% 1.28% | 21.81% 3.3 7
South Fork Pysht 4.20 6.60 2.40 70 169 338 0.68% 4.73% 2.23% | 24.04% 3.3 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.40 0.40 70 28 55 0.11% 4.85% 0.37% | 24.40% 3.2 7
CHARLEY CREEK 0.00 0.49 0.49 66 33 65 0.14% 4.99% 0.43% | 24.83% 3.1 7
Johnson B 0.00 0.34 0.34 64 22 43 0.10% 5.08% 0.29% | 25.12% 3.0 7
Cadillac Creek 0.00 0.49 0.49 64 31 63 0.14% 5.22% 0.41% | 25.53% 3.0 6
PEARSON CREEK 1.60 1.97 0.37 59 22 44 0.11% 5.33% 0.29% | 25.82% 2.8 3
CARPENTERS CREEK 0.00 0.36 0.36 59 21 42 0.10% 5.43% 0.28% | 26.10% 2.7 7
Susie Creek 0.75 1.10 0.35 58 20 40 0.10% 5.53% 0.27% | 26.37% 2.7 7
East Fork Deep Creek 1.10 1.40 0.30 57 17 34 0.09% 5.61% 0.22% | 26.59% 2.6 2
NF Green Ck. 0.90 1.00 0.10 51 5 10 0.03% 5.64% 0.07% | 26.66% 2.4 7




Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
BEAR CREEK 1.33 1.72 0.40 50 20 40 0.11% 5.76% 0.26% | 26.92% 2.3 7
Salt Creek 4.97 5.81 0.84 49 41 83 0.24% 5.99% 0.54% | 27.47% 2.3 7
Salt Creek 4.21 4.97 0.76 49 37 75 0.22% 6.21% 0.49% | 27.96% 2.3 7
Falls Creek 0.76 0.91 0.15 49 7 15 0.04% 6.25% 0.10% | 28.06% 2.3 7
OSSERT CREEK (LOCAL NAM|  0.00 0.68 0.68 48 33 66 0.19% 6.45% 0.44% | 28.49% 2.2 7
Bear Creek 0.00 0.80 0.80 48 38 76 0.23% 6.67% 0.50% | 29.00% 2.2 7
Needham Creek 0.00 0.98 0.98 47 46 92 0.28% 6.95% 0.61% | 29.60% 2.2 7
Trailer Creek 0.00 0.70 0.70 46 33 65 0.20% 7.15% 0.43% | 30.03% 2.2 7
JOHNSON CREEK (LOCAL NAI 1.38 2.08 0.70 44 31 61 0.20% 7.35% 0.40% | 30.44% 2.0 7
Gibson Creek 0.25 0.42 0.17 44 7 15 0.05% 7.40% 0.10% | 30.53% 2.0 7
Unnamed Trib. 0.00 0.32 0.32 43 14 28 0.09% 7.49% 0.18% | 30.72% 2.0 7
NF Green Ck. 0.00 0.90 0.90 41 37 73 0.26% 7.75% 0.48% | 31.20% 1.9 7
CARPENTERS CREEK 0.36 0.66 0.30 40 12 24 0.09% 7.83% 0.16% | 31.36% 1.8 7
East Fork Deep Creek 0.85 1.10 0.25 39 10 20 0.07% 7.91% 0.13% | 31.49% 1.8 7
Sadie Creek 1.67 2.10 0.44 39 17 34 0.12% 8.03% 0.22% | 31.71% 1.8 7
Sadie Creek 2.10 2.26 0.16 39 6 12 0.05% 8.07% 0.08% | 31.79% 1.8 7
Salmonberry Creek 0.00 0.64 0.64 38 24 49 0.18% 8.26% 0.32% | 32.11% 1.7 6
LAST CREEK 2.87 3.15 0.27 36 10 20 0.08% 8.34% 0.13% | 32.24% 1.7 3
Colville Creek 0.00 0.39 0.39 35 14 28 0.11% 8.45% 0.18% | 32.43% 1.6 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.30 0.92 0.62 35 22 43 0.17% 8.62% 0.29% | 32.71% 1.6 7
LEYH CREEK 0.68 1.17 0.49 34 17 34 0.14% 8.76% 0.22% | 32.94% 1.6 7
Salmonberry Creek 0.64 1.14 0.49 34 17 34 0.14% 8.90% 0.22% | 33.16% 1.6 7
LAST CREEK 3.25 4.40 1.15 34 39 78 0.33% 9.23% 0.51% | 33.67% 1.6 3
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.63 0.63 33 21 42 0.18% 9.41% 0.27% | 33.95% 15 6
JOHNSON CREEK 0.34 0.59 0.25 33 8 16 0.07% 9.47% 0.11% | 34.05% 15 7
East Fork Deep Creek 0.44 0.85 0.41 33 13 27 0.12% 9.59% 0.18% | 34.23% 15 7
LITTLE HOKO RIVER 0.00 2.73 2.73 31 85 170 0.77% 10.37% 1.12% | 35.35% 1.4 7
BRIDGE CREEK 0.00 0.19 0.19 30 6 11 0.05% 10.42% 0.08% | 35.43% 1.4 7
Field Creek 0.00 0.20 0.20 30 6 12 0.06% 10.48% 0.08% | 35.51% 1.4 5
Pysht River 11.97 12.91 0.93 30 28 56 0.27% 10.74% 0.37% | 35.88% 1.4 6
VILLAGE CREEK 0.00 0.25 0.25 30 8 15 0.07% 10.81% 0.10% | 35.97% 1.4 6
Pysht River 11.42 11.97 0.56 30 17 33 0.16% 10.97% 0.22% | 36.19% 1.4 6
Deep Creek 2.50 4.00 1.50 30 45 89 0.43% 11.40% 0.59% | 36.78% 1.4 6
Salt Creek 1.59 2.31 0.72 29 21 41 0.20% 11.60% 0.27% | 37.05% 1.3 3




Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
East Fork Deep Creek 0.18 0.44 0.26 28 7 15 0.07% 11.68% 0.10% | 37.15% 1.3 7
East Fork Deep Creek 0.00 0.18 0.18 28 5 10 0.05% 11.73% 0.07% | 37.21% 1.3 7
Susie Creek 0.00 0.75 0.75 28 21 41 0.21% 11.94% 0.27% | 37.49% 1.3 7
Sampson Creek 0.00 0.40 0.40 27 11 22 0.11% 12.05% 0.14% | 37.63% 1.3 7
Gibson Creek 0.00 0.25 0.25 26 6 13 0.07% 12.12% 0.08% | 37.72% 1.2 7
Unnamed Trib. 0.00 0.34 0.34 26 9 18 0.10% 12.22% 0.12% | 37.83% 1.2 7
BLOWDER CREEK 0.00 0.61 0.61 25 15 31 0.17% 12.39% 0.20% | 38.04% 1.2 7
Green Creek 0.00 0.95 0.95 25 23 47 0.27% 12.66% 0.31% | 38.34% 1.1 7
Nelson Creek 0.27 1.78 1.52 24 36 72 0.43% 13.09% 0.48% | 38.82% 1.1 5
JOHNSON CREEK (LOCAL NAI  0.00 0.34 0.34 23 8 15 0.10% 13.19% 0.10% | 38.92% 11 7
JOHNSON CREEK (LOCAL NAI  1.00 1.38 0.38 23 9 17 0.11% 13.30% 0.11% | 39.04% 11 7
CLALLAM RIVER 3.04 4.70 1.66 23 37 75 0.47% 13.77% 0.49% | 39.53% 1.0 7
Unnamed Trib. 0.32 0.50 0.18 22 4 8 0.05% 13.82% 0.05% | 39.58% 1.0 6
OSSERT CREEK (LOCAL NAM| 0.68 0.98 0.30 21 7 13 0.09% 13.91% 0.09% | 39.67% 1.0 4
N.F. Sekiu River 6.86 7.11 0.25 21 5 10 0.07% 13.98% 0.07% | 39.74% 1.0 7
Susie Creek 1.10 2.00 0.90 21 19 37 0.26% 14.23% 0.25% | 39.98% 1.0 7
Unnamed Trib. 0.00 0.25 0.25 20 5 10 0.07% 14.30% 0.07% | 40.05% 0.9 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.30 0.30 20 6 12 0.09% 14.39% 0.08% | 40.13% 0.9 7
West Twin River 2.00 2.85 0.85 19 17 33 0.24% 14.63% 0.22% | 40.35% 0.9 4
CLALLAM RIVER 2.33 3.04 0.71 19 14 27 0.20% 14.83% 0.18% | 40.53% 0.9 7
ELLIS CREEK 0.00 0.45 0.45 19 9 17 0.13% 14.96% 0.11% | 40.64% 0.9 7
N.F. Sekiu River 8.34 8.68 0.34 19 6 13 0.10% 15.06% 0.08% | 40.73% 0.9 7
Pysht River 9.19 11.42 2.22 18 41 81 0.63% 15.69% 0.54% | 41.26% 0.9 6
SONNY BROOK CREEK 0.00 0.46 0.46 18 9 17 0.13% 15.82% 0.11% | 41.38% 0.9 6
SONNY BROOK CREEK (LOCA  0.46 0.70 0.24 18 4 9 0.07% 15.89% 0.06% | 41.43% 0.8 6
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.44 0.44 18 8 16 0.12% 16.01% 0.10% | 41.54% 0.8 6
RIGHTS CREEK (LOCAL NAME  0.00 0.30 0.30 18 5 11 0.09% 16.10% 0.07% | 41.61% 0.8 7
Reed Creek 0.49 2.00 1.51 18 27 53 0.43% 16.53% 0.35% | 41.96% 0.8 7
Colville Creek 0.39 0.82 0.43 18 8 15 0.12% 16.65% 0.10% | 42.06% 0.8 7
West Twin River 0.00 2.00 2.00 18 35 70 0.57% 17.22% 0.46% | 42.52% 0.8 6
SOUTH FORK SEKIU RIVER 3.47 3.68 0.21 17 4 7 0.06% 17.28% 0.05% | 42.57% 0.8 6
Lyre River 2.00 2.30 0.30 17 5 10 0.09% 17.36% 0.07% | 42.64% 0.8 6
NORTH BRANCH HERMAN CRi  0.00 0.37 0.37 16 6 12 0.10% 17.47% 0.08% | 42.72% 0.7 7
East Twin River 0.00 2.01 2.01 16 31 63 0.57% 18.04% 0.41% | 43.13% 0.7 5




Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
N.F. Sekiu River 8.68 9.87 1.19 15 18 37 0.34% 18.38% 0.24% | 43.3T% 0.7 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.44 0.72 0.28 15 4 9 0.08% 18.46% 0.06% | 43.43% 0.7 6
Falls Creek 0.46 0.76 0.30 15 4 9 0.09% 18.54% 0.06% | 43.49% 0.7 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.42 0.42 14 6 12 0.12% 18.66% 0.08% | 43.57% 0.7 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.47 0.47 14 7 13 0.13% 18.79% 0.09% | 43.65% 0.7 6
HERMAN CREEK 0.00 2.00 2.00 14 28 57 0.57% 19.36% 0.37% | 44.03% 0.7 7
BROWNES CREEK 0.00 0.59 0.59 14 8 16 0.17% 19.53% 0.11% | 44.13% 0.6 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.51 0.51 13 7 14 0.14% 19.67% 0.09% | 44.22% 0.6 6
West Twin River 3.10 3.86 0.76 12 9 19 0.22% 19.89% 0.12% | 44.35% 0.6 4
West Twin River 2.85 3.10 0.25 12 3 6 0.07% 19.96% 0.04% | 44.39% 0.6 4
N.F. Sekiu River 6.37 6.67 0.30 12 4 7 0.09% 20.05% 0.05% | 44.44% 0.6 7
PEARSON CREEK 0.00 1.60 1.60 12 19 39 0.45% 20.50% 0.25% | 44.69% 0.6 4
CLALLAM RIVER 5.67 6.64 0.98 12 11 23 0.28% 20.78% 0.15% | 44.84% 0.5 7
CLALLAM RIVER 6.64 7.45 0.81 12 9 19 0.23% 21.01% 0.12% | 44.97% 0.5 7
CLALLAM RIVER 7.45 8.07 0.62 12 7 14 0.18% 21.18% 0.09% | 45.06% 0.5 7
CLALLAM RIVER 8.07 8.81 0.74 12 9 17 0.21% 21.39% 0.11% | 45.17% 0.5 7
Deep Creek 0.00 0.85 0.85 11 10 19 0.24% 21.64% 0.13% | 45.30% 0.5 5
Hoko River 18.86 21.20 2.34 11 26 52 0.66% 22.30% 0.34% | 45.64% 0.5 4
Pysht River 8.99 9.19 0.21 11 2 5 0.06% 22.36% 0.03% | 45.67% 0.5 6
Jim Creek 0.25 0.50 0.25 11 3 5 0.07% 22.43% 0.04% | 45.71% 0.5 4
Jim Creek 0.50 1.86 1.36 11 15 29 0.39% 22.82% 0.19% | 45.90% 0.5 5
N.F. Sekiu River 7.11 8.34 1.23 11 13 26 0.35% 23.17% 0.17% | 46.08% 0.5 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.63 0.98 0.36 11 4 8 0.10% 23.27% 0.05% | 46.13% 0.5 6
Razz Creek 0.29 0.39 0.10 10 1 2 0.03% 23.30% 0.01% | 46.14% 0.5 7
Razz Creek 0.00 0.29 0.29 10 3 6 0.08% 23.38% 0.04% | 46.18% 0.5 7
BRIDGE CREEK 0.19 0.47 0.28 10 3 6 0.08% 23.46% 0.04% | 46.22% 0.5 7
Falls Creek 0.00 0.46 0.46 10 5 9 0.13% 23.59% 0.06% | 46.28% 0.5 7
BULLMAN CREEK 0.07 0.43 0.35 10 3 7 0.10% 23.69% 0.05% | 46.32% 0.5 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.18 0.18 10 2 4 0.05% 23.74% 0.02% | 46.35% 0.5 4
Deep Creek 0.85 2.50 1.65 10 16 31 0.47% 24.21% 0.21% | 46.55% 0.4 6
Gibson Creek 0.42 0.93 0.51 9 5 10 0.15% 24.35% 0.06% | 46.62% 0.4 6
Sampson Creek 0.40 0.68 0.28 9 3 5 0.08% 24.44% 0.03% | 46.65% 0.4 7
Unnamed Trib. 0.34 1.00 0.66 9 6 11 0.19% 24.62% 0.08% | 46.73% 0.4 6
CUB CREEK 0.84 1.12 0.27 8 2 5 0.08% 24.70% 0.03% | 46.76% 0.4 7




Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
Nelson Creek 0.00 0.27 0.27 8 2 4 0.08% 24.78% 0.03% | 46.79% 0.4 5
Unnamed Trib. 0.00 0.23 0.23 8 2 4 0.06% 24.84% 0.02% | 46.81% 0.4 3
Unnamed Trib. 0.23 0.68 0.45 8 4 7 0.13% 24.97% 0.05% | 46.86% 0.4 3
Lyre River 0.50 2.00 1.50 8 12 23 0.43% 25.40% 0.15% | 47.01% 0.4 7
BROWNES CREEK 0.59 0.97 0.38 8 3 6 0.11% 25.50% 0.04% | 47.05% 0.4 7
BULLMAN CREEK 0.43 0.91 0.48 7 4 7 0.14% 25.64% 0.05% | 47.10% 0.3 7
N.F. Sekiu River 5.69 6.37 0.68 7 5 9 0.19% 25.84% 0.06% | 47.16% 0.3 7
SOUTH FORK SEKIU RIVER 3.13 3.47 0.33 6 2 4 0.10% 25.93% 0.03% | 47.18% 0.3 6
Whiskey Creek 0.00 0.60 0.60 6 4 8 0.17% 26.10% 0.05% | 47.24% 0.3 7
ELLIS CREEK 0.45 1.00 0.55 6 3 7 0.16% 26.26% 0.04% | 47.28% 0.3 7
Salt Creek 0.93 1.59 0.66 5 4 7 0.19% 26.44% 0.05% | 47.33% 0.3 4
Colville Creek 0.82 1.85 1.03 5 5 11 0.29% 26.74% 0.07% | 47.40% 0.2 7
N.F. Sekiu River 6.67 6.86 0.19 5 1 2 0.05% 26.79% 0.01% | 47.41% 0.2 7
Colville Creek 1.85 2.83 0.98 5 5 10 0.28% 27.07% 0.07% | 47.48% 0.2 7
COKE CREEK 0.00 0.61 0.61 5 3 6 0.17% 27.24% 0.04% | 47.52% 0.2 7
Field Creek 0.20 1.30 1.10 5 5 10 0.31% 27.55% 0.07% | 47.59% 0.2 5
LAST CREEK 1.48 2.44 0.96 4 4 9 0.27% 27.83% 0.06% | 47.64% 0.2 2
LAST CREEK 0.00 1.48 1.48 4 7 13 0.42% 28.25% 0.09% | 47.73% 0.2 2
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.42 0.64 0.23 4 1 2 0.06% 28.31% 0.01% | 47.74% 0.2 7
JANSEN CREEK 0.00 0.13 0.13 4 1 1 0.04% 28.35% 0.01% | 47.75% 0.2 7
Whiskey Creek 0.60 1.20 0.60 4 3 5 0.17% 28.52% 0.03% | 47.79% 0.2 7
Hoko River 14.39 15.15 0.76 4 3 6 0.22% 28.73% 0.04% | 47.83% 0.2 2
Hoko River 15.15 15.91 0.76 4 3 6 0.22% 28.95% 0.04% | 47.87% 0.2 2
Hoko River 13.33 14.39 1.06 4 5 9 0.30% 29.25% 0.06% | 47.93% 0.2 2
Sampson Creek 0.68 1.52 0.83 3 3 6 0.24% 29.49% 0.04% | 47.97% 0.2 4
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.51 0.81 0.30 3 1 2 0.09% 29.57% 0.01% | 47.98% 0.2 1
Hoko River 16.97 18.86 1.89 3 6 12 0.54% 30.11% 0.08% | 48.06% 0.2 5
Hoko River 15.91 16.97 1.06 3 3 7 0.30% 30.41% 0.05% | 48.11% 0.2 5
SEKIU RIVER 1.52 3.61 2.09 3 6 13 0.59% 31.01% 0.08% | 48.19% 0.1 7
VILLAGE CREEK 0.25 0.48 0.23 3 1 1 0.06% 31.07% 0.01% | 48.20% 0.1 6
RASMUSSAN CREEK 0.00 0.87 0.87 3 2 5 0.25% 31.32% 0.03% | 48.23% 0.1 7
SEKIU RIVER 3.61 5.24 1.64 3 4 9 0.47% 31.78% 0.06% | 48.29% 0.1 7
SAIL RIVER 0.18 1.25 1.06 3 3 6 0.30% 32.08% 0.04% | 48.33% 0.1 6
ELLIS CREEK 1.00 1.76 0.76 3 2 4 0.22% 32.30% 0.03% | 48.35% 0.1 1




Upper Avg. % of Cum. Coho  JNumber of]
Lower River Length |Redds Per] Avg. Escape- | Habitat Habitat ] % escape-] Cum % | spawning Years

Stream Name RM Mile (mi) mile Redds ment Length Length ment escape Scalar Surveyed
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.25 0.50 0.26 2 1 1 0.07% 32.371% 0.01% | 48.36% 0.1 7
Deep Creek 4.00 4.46 0.46 2 1 2 0.13% 32.50% 0.01% | 48.37% 0.1 1
VILLAGE CREEK 0.48 0.57 0.09 2 0 0 0.03% 32.53% 0.00% | 48.38% 0.1 6
STINKY CREEK 0.00 0.49 0.49 2 1 2 0.14% 32.67% 0.01% | 48.39% 0.1 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.25 0.25 2 0 1 0.07% 32.74% 0.01% | 48.39% 0.1 7
JANSEN CREEK 0.13 0.55 0.42 2 1 1 0.12% 32.85% 0.01% | 48.40% 0.1 7
Falls Creek 0.91 1.00 0.09 2 0 0 0.03% 32.88% 0.00% | 48.40% 0.1 7
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.47 0.47 2 1 1 0.13% 33.02% 0.01% | 48.41% 0.1 7
SEKIU RIVER 0.85 1.52 0.66 2 1 2 0.19% 33.20% 0.01% | 48.43% 0.1 1
Unnamed Trib. 0.00 0.42 0.42 2 1 1 0.12% 33.32% 0.01% | 48.43% 0.1 4
Unnamed Trib. 0.80 1.00 0.21 2 0 1 0.06% 33.38% 0.00% | 48.44% 0.1 4
Unnamed Trib. 0.42 0.80 0.38 2 1 1 0.11% 33.49% 0.01% | 48.45% 0.1 4
SEKIU RIVER 5.24 5.69 0.45 1 1 1 0.13% 33.61% 0.01% | 48.46% 0.1 6
Hoko River 12.27 13.33 1.06 1 1 3 0.30% 33.92% 0.02% | 48.47% 0.1 2
Hoko River 10.38 12.27 1.89 1 2 5 0.54% 34.45% 0.03% | 48.50% 0.1 3
Colville Creek 2.83 3.07 0.24 1 0 1 0.07% 34.52% 0.00% | 48.51% 0.1 7
SOUTH FORK SEKIU RIVER 2.23 3.13 0.90 1 1 2 0.26% 34.78% 0.01% | 48.52% 0.0 5
Pysht River 7.54 8.99 1.45 1 1 2 0.41% 35.19% 0.01% | 48.53% 0.0 5
Pysht River 5.51 7.54 2.03 1 1 3 0.58% 35.77% 0.02% | 48.55% 0.0 5
Lyre River 0.00 0.49 0.49 1 0 1 0.14% 35.91% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 4
LAST CREEK 4.40 5.38 0.98 0 0 0 0.28% 36.18% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 2
Middle Creek 1.21 2.00 0.79 0 0 0 0.22% 36.41% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 3
Green Creek 1.81 1.93 0.12 0 0 0 0.03% 36.44% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 6
UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 0.00 0.61 0.61 0 0 0 0.17% 36.61% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 1
SNOW CREEK 0.00 0.38 0.38 0 0 0 0.11% 36.72% 0.00% | 48.55% 0.0 1
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